The Federation of Crown Green Bowls

Affiliation Representatives 2019

Please note the details held are for information only in respect of operating
and conducting the Federation Business. You have the right to request that
these details be removed at any time.

Member

Airedale /
Wharfedale

Bolton

Bury &
District

Barnsley
and Wath

Burton on
Trent

Bradford

Cheshire
Parks

Civil
Service

Colne
Valley

Dudley

Doncaster

Dreigiau
Clwyd
Dragons

East
Lancashire

Address

9 Aldersyde Way Guiseley
Leeds LS20 8QS

11 North Avenue,
Greenmount, Bury,
Lancashire, BL8 4DU.

7 Delph Lane, Ainsworth,
Bolton, Lancashire, BL2
5PP.

17 The Green, Bolton on
Dearne, Nr Rotherham, S63
8HL.

Flat 20 Elizabeth Court
Brough Road Winshill
Burton on Trent DE1l 50EG

Efyrnwy High St Caerwys
Mold CH7 5BB

41 Belgrave Road, Darwen,
Lancs.

Telephone

Mob 07843676956

Mob 07877 698209

Mob 07860 358283
Mob 07503 657879

Mob 07752 639045

Mob 07850 101157

Mob 07849626330

Mob 07934 896742

Mob 0738 0984728
Mob 07578 646565
Mob 07891 863510

Mob 0730 5981992
Mob 0788 4227463

Tel 01253 798065

Mob 07900000034

Mob 07508071964

Mob 07488239081

Mob 07923147012

Mob 07769566583

Mob 07443525868
Mob 07545472930

Contact

Gary Whelan A

Peter Hepworth B

David Kay
Brian Anderson

Paul Atherden

Ian Chappel

Shaun Goldthorpe

Ian Wallis

Kevin Wood
Peter Ellis
Paul Kaye

Michael Dawson
John Cunningham

Paul Whiteley

Andrew Wadsworth

Derek Brookes

Adam Morgan

Ross Meese

Elfyn Jones

Bill Stemp
Lee Longland

E-MAIL

E-MAIL
E-MATL
E-MAIL
E-MAIL
E-MAIL
E-MAIL

E-MAIL

E-MAIL
E-MAIL

E-MATL
E-MAIL
E-MAIL
E-MAIL
E-MAIL
E-MAIL
E-MAIL

E-MAIL

E-MAIL


mailto:guiselybc@googlemail.com
mailto:bingleybantam@gmail.com
mailto:fedbowls@gmail.com
mailto:briananderson@gmail.com
mailto:paulatherden1@gmail.com
mailto:ianchapp52@aol.com
mailto:shaungoldthorpe37@googlemail.com
mailto:burtonbowls@btconnect.com
mailto:mailtooldwoody55@gmail.com
mailto:mailtopeterellis56@hotmail.com
mailto:cpcgba@gmail.com
mailto:cpcgba@gmail.com
mailto:paul_whiteley@btinternet.com
mailto:herecomesbod1971@googlemail.com
mailto:brookes.derek@sky.com
mailto:leeds10manutd0@btyahoo.co.uk
mailto:mailtomeeseross@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:mailtoelfyn.jones3@btinternet.com
mailto:stemp5@aol.com

Halifax &
District

Heywood
and
District
Furness

Fylde

Harrogate
ABA

Leeds A

Leeds B

Liverpool/
St Helens

Mid
Cheshire

Middleton

Nuneaton

Ormskirk
Ormskirk A

Preston

Rochdale

Rochdale
Ladies

10 Harwill Road, Morley,
Leeds, West Yorkshire, LS27
7QJ0.

6 Pine Road, Barrow in
Furness, Cumbria, LAl4 5EL.

19 Barlows Close Aintree
Liverpool L9 9HH

1 Golding Drive, Flat 8,
Crewe, Cheshire, CW1l 3ZP.

13 St Stephens Gardens,
Middleton, M24 6DS.

33 Pont Y Brenin,
LLangoed, Beaumaris,
Anglesey, LL58 8LS.

48 Dexter Way, Birchmoor,
Tamworth, Staffs, B78 1AZ.

86 Poverty Lane, Maghull,
Merseyside, L31 3DU.

24 Southern Avenue,
Preston, Lancashire, PR1l
4NL.

Mob

Mob
Mob

Mob

Mob

Mob

Mob
Mob

Mob

Mob
Mob

Mob
Mob
Mob

Mob
Mob

Mob

Mob

Mob

Tel

Mob

Mob

Mob

Mob

Mob

Mob
Mob

Mob
Mob

07802476182

07984525772
07799949437

07487848752

07748 827311

07847 232016

07866 493524
07403 168700

07917762599

07539416046
07532001753

07500 090527
07971 416796
0791 7895785

07501 212297
07915397551

07756796773

07378307395

07814 340086

01248490222

0750 6025747

07778558729

07799 305463

07801 715236

07743 675654

07904324662
07837793127

07903 365518
07709 203380

Brian Holgate

Tony Beeden
Mark Regan

Home Captain
Away Captain

Alastair Torr
Ken Howarth
Steve Fullard Manager

Dave Welsby A team
Colin Newton B Team

Richard Hughes

Paul Worsnop Home Captain
Adam Varley Away Captain

Chris Firth
Kieren Smith A Team

Ira Jeffers A Team

Jon Lucas B Team
John Armitage B Team

Aiden Kenny

Stuart Greenhalgh

Sarah Wilkinson

Dave Matthias

John Davies Federation Rep

Phil Brown

Mrs Christine Ellis

Steve Edwards
Dave Dewhurst

Tom Eccles
Matt Hargreaves

Linda Riddall
Kathryn Jackson

E-MAIL

E-MAIL
E-MAIL
E-MAIL

E-MAIL
E-MAIL

E-MAIL

E-MAIL
E-MAIL

E-MAIL
E-MAIL

E-MAIL

E-MAIL

E-MAIL

E-MAIL

E-MAIL

E-MAIL

E-MAIL

E-MAIL
E-MAIL

E-MAIL
E-MAIL

E-MAIL
E-MAIL


mailto:holgate249@btinternet.com
mailto:altorr1984@hotmail.co.uk
mailto:howarth356@gmail.com
mailto:sgfullard54@gmail.com
mailto:dwelsby@jwilkinson.co.uk
mailto:colin_newton1@sky.com
mailto:gingerleeds@googlemail.com
mailto:chris.firth21@icloud.com
mailto:kierensmith@gmail.com
mailto:jon.lucas21@gmail.com
mailto:armitage.john@outlook.com
mailto:aidenjkenny31@hotmail.com
mailto:stuartgreenhalgh67@gmail.com
mailto:princess_sez21@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:davemathias91@gmail.com
mailto:mailtoglynny28@live.co.uk
mailto:philipbrown99@btinternet.com
mailto:chrisellis86@blueyonder.co.uk
mailto:steve.edwards2@baesystems.com
mailto:dewhurst61@btinternet.com
mailto:tom_eccles@live.co.uk
mailto:matthewhargreaves6187@gmail.com
mailto:lindariddall1@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:lindariddall1@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:kj@futwo.com

South
Lakes

South

Lancashire

Southport

Wrexham

Wallasey

Warrington

Worth
Valley

2 Ashtree Grove, Bolton Le
Sands, Carnforth,
Lancashire, LA5 8BD.

4 Dotterel Close, Leigh,
Lancashire, WN7 1LB.

41 Cambridge Gardens,
Southport, PR9 9SN.

12 St Austell Close,
Brookvale, Runcorn,
Cheshire, WA7 6AN.

Neil Dolan, 25 Jackson Ave,
Paddington, Warrington,
Cheshire, WAl 3LT.

56 Westmoreland Street,
Skipton, North Yorkshire,
BD23 2EA.

The Federation of Crown Green Bowls

Tel
Mob

Tel
Mob

Mob
Mob
Mob

Mob
Mob
Mob

Mob

Mob

Tel
Mob

01524 824128
07761 282991

01942 608898
07770 683588

07800 546279
07923 364086
07475 806751

07718 482740
07960 170889
07939 835658

07908974768

07719414689

01756 795979
07745 346296

Alan Swindlehurst

Tony Hodgetts

Brian Coleman
Roy Webster
Jason Wright

Tom Lowndes
Craig Jones
Chris Edwards

Pete Dodd

Danny Woodward
Neil Dolan

Michael Demain

E-MAIL

E-MAIL

E-MAIL

E-MAIL

E-MAIL

E-MAIL
E-MAIL

E-MAIL


mailto:mailto:at.swindlehurst01@btinternet.com
mailto:hodgetts_john@sky.com
mailto:mailtobriancoleman236@gmail.com
mailto:mailtotomlowndes90@hotmail.co.uk
mailto:petedodd35@hotmail.com
mailto:wilkofan100@hotmail.co.uk
mailto:neil.dolan@vodafone.com
mailto:michael@demains.co.uk

